

Court No. - 3

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 38943 of 2022

Petitioner :- M/S Neelkanth Stone Crusher

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,S.C.

Hon'ble Anjani Kumar Mishra,J.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

1. List after three weeks.

2. Learned Standing Counsel is directed to examine the documents that have been annexed along with rejoinder-affidavit sworn on 05.02.2024 and to file a reply thereto.

Order Date :- 1.4.2024

Aditya Tripathi