

Court No. - 3

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 38943 of 2022

Petitioner :- M/S Neelkanth Stone Crusher

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,S.C.

Hon'ble Anjani Kumar Mishra,J.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

1. Put up day after tomorrow.

2. It is made clear that under no circumstances will any adjournment be granted to any of the parties on that day.

Order Date :- 21.5.2024

Aditya Tripathi