

Court No. - 3

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 38943 of 2022

Petitioner :- M/S Neelkanth Stone Crusher

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,S.C.

Hon'ble Anjani Kumar Mishra,J.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

List this matter at the top of the list on 29.04.2025.

Order Date :- 16.4.2025

Aditya Tripathi