



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 38943 of 2022

M/S Neelkanth Stone Crusher

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : M J Akhtar, S.K.Mishra, Santosh
Kumar Mishra, Utkarsh Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., S.C.

Court No. - 40

**HON'BLE SARAL SRIVASTAVA, J.
HON'BLE SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN, J.**

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, the case is adjourned.

List this matter on 17.3.2026, in top ten cases.

(Sudhanshu Chauhan,J.) (Saral Srivastava,J.)

February 19, 2026

Gaurav